Lock valve
Check valve
Qmax = 10 gpm, pmax = 5000 psi
poppet type, hydraulically operated
Type series: CVPF-08-…
- Screw-in cartridge valve
- For cavity C0820
- All external parts zinc plated, chromited (CrVI-free)

chapter "Technical data".
Type series: CVPF-08-… 3 / 4 Reference: 520-P-010410-US-02/09.2024
Ordering code
CVPF = Federbelastetes Rückschlagventil
08 = Nenngrösse SAE 08 / NG 5
005 = Öffnungsdruck 5 psi
015 = Öffnungsdruck 15 psi
N = NBR (Nitril-Butadien-Kautschuk / BUNA) Dichtungen (Standard)
V = FKM (Fluor-Kautschuk / VITON) Dichtungen
(Spezial-Dichtungen nach Rücksprache)
z.B. 005-N- -CVPF 008-
0 = nur Einschraubventil
08TA = Gewindeanschlusskörper Aluminium SAE #08 Anschlüsse
08TS = Gewindeanschlusskörper Stahl  SAE #08 Anschlüsse
030 = Öffnungsdruck 30 psi
120 = Öffnungsdruck 120 psi
060 = Öffnungsdruck 60 psi
CVPF  = spring loaded check valve
08 = nominal size SAE 08 / NG 5
005 = opening pressure     5 psi / 0.35 bar
015 = opening pressure   15 psi / 1 bar
N = NBR (nitril-butadien-rubber / BUNA) seals (standard)
V = FKM (fluorocarbon rubber / VITON) seals
(special seals - please consult BUCHER)
e.g. 005-0N --08-
0 = screw-in cartridge only
06TA = line-mounting body aluminum SAE #06 ports
06TS = line-mounting body steel  SAE #06 ports
030 = opening pressure   30 psi / 2 bar
100 = opening pressure 100 psi / 7 bar
060 = opening pressure   60 psi / 4 bar
CVPF
Related data sheets
Reference Description
520-P-000050 Form tools
520-P-000110 Cavity Cavity C0820
520-P-000111 Threaded port body B0820
© 2024 by Bucher Hydraulics Inc., Elgin, IL 60124, USA
All rights reserved.
Data is provided for the purpose of product description only, and must not be construed as warranted characteristics in the legal sense. The infor‐